
Wednesday, August 7 First day of school for Teachers

Thursday, August 15 First day of school for STUDENTS

Monday, September 2 SCHOOL CLOSED, Labor Day

Monday, Spetember 23 SCHOOL CLOSED for students, PD day

Thursday, October 10 End of 1st Quarter

Friday, October 11* SCHOOL CLOSED for students, PD day

Monday, October 14 SCHOOL CLOSED for students, PD day, Parent/ Teacher Conference

Friday, November 8* SCHOOL CLOSED, PD day

November 25-29 SCHOOL CLOSED, Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, December 20 End of 2nd Quarter

December 23-Jan 3 SCHOOL CLOSED, Winter Holidays

Monday, January 6 SCHOOL CLOSED for students, PD day

Tuesday, January 7 School Resumes

Monday, January 20 SCHOOL CLOSED, MLK Jr. Day

Monday, February 17 SCHOOL CLOSED for students, PD day

Friday, March 14 End of 3rd Quarter

March 17-21 SCHOOL CLOSED, Spring Break

Friday, April 18 SCHOOL CLOSED

Monday, April 21 SCHOOL CLOSED for students, PD day, Parent/ Teacher Conference

Tuesday, May 20 End of 4th Quarter

Wednesday, May 21 Last day for DELTA Students, early dismissal 

Thursday, May 22 Last day for TRADITIONAL Students, early dismissal

Monday, May 26 SCHOOL CLOSED

Friday, May 30 Last day for teachers

*Different from PCS

Hurricane make up days 9/23, 10/11, 10/14, 1/6, 2/14, 2/17, 4/21
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